
Trincomali Channel

2
2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

SP

Maliview PS

Maliview Wastewater
Treatment Plant

North
End

Rd

M
al

iv
ie

w
Dr

Fe
rn

w
oo

d 
Rd

Fer de

Lance Rd

Pr
im

ro
se

La
ne

Whims Rd

W
es

tc
ot

t R
d

W
alker's Hook Rd

He
dg

er
 R

d

North
Pender
Island

Salt Spring
Island Galiano

Island

Mayne
Island

Salt Spring Island
Electoral Area

Southern Gulf Islands
Electoral Area

Service Area

.1 0 1 20.5

Kilometres

May 2025     |     LSASewerSystem.mxd     |      helpdesk@crd.bc.ca

DISCLAIMER

Important  This map is for general information purposes only. The Capital Regional
District (CRD) makes no representations or warranties regarding the accuracy or
completeness of this map or the suitability of the map for any purpose.  This map is
not for navigation.  The CRD will not be liable for any damage, loss or injury
resulting from the use of the map or information on the map and the map may be
changed by the CRD at any time.
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